
 2019 Committee Roster
Committee Name Phone Numbers Email
Association Store

Chair Marisa DiSano 707-799-4331 marisadisano@yahoo.com

NSCAR BOD
President Patty Hopkins 707-685-5478 pattysold@gmail.com

President Elect Marc DeContreaus 707-486-7493 marcsellshomes@aol.com
Treasurer Edwin Legaspi 707-580-8889 eslegaspi@gmail.com

Past president Curtis Stocking 707-330-8968 curtis@greenfieldsre.com
Directors Cara Fox 707-548-5392 cara@foxprops.com

Marisa DiSano 707-799-4331 marisadisano@yahoo.com
Joan Dougherty 707-718-4799 joan.dougherty@kappelgateway.com
Bonnie Falk 707-321-6916 bonnie1falk@gmail.com 
Dawn Guillory  707-301-6789  dawnguillory@icloud.com 
Tamara Hansen 707-322-0943 hansent210@gmail.com
Mark McGuire 707-385-1353 mark@mcguirebrokers.com
Ann Mikalis 707-628-8414 annmikalis@gmail.com 

Budget
Chair Edwin Legaspi 707-580-8889 eslagaspi@gmail.com

Members Curtis Stocking 707-761-3343 Curtis@GreenFieldsRE.com
Hal Alpert 707-301-9008 halpert2@aol.com
Eugene Ray 707-330-8968 eugene.ray@kappelgateway.com
Marc DeContreaus 707-486-7493 marcsellshomes@aol.com
Patty Hopkins 707-685-5478 pattysold@gmail.com
Paul McGuire 707-301-6800 paulmcguire6800@gmail.com

Charitable Foundation & HAF
President Sandy Stewart 707-696-7063 sandy.stewart@kappelgateway.com
Secretary Joan Doughterty 2016 707-718-4799 joan.dougherty@kappelgateway.com
Treasurer Briana Waller 707-816-2394 briana.waller@caliberhomeloans.com
Directors Patty Hopkins 2016 707-685-5478 pattysold@gmail.com

Tamara Hansen 2017 707-514-6242  tamara.hansen@kappelgateway.com 
Raven Jackson 530-409-3631 ravensellsre@gmail.com
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Cheryl Bovee 707-718-0123 cbovee@solanomortgage.com
Marisa DiSano 2017 707-799-4331 marisadisano@yahoo.com
Sally Smith 2017 707-249-6895 jamesnsally@comcast.net
Shea McGuire 2017 707-301-1349 sheamcguire@gmail.com
Michelle Perez 2017  707-208-2557 michelleperezteam@gmail.com

Communications
Chair Brandon Cherry 707-685-0606 brandoncherry@mcguirebrokers.com

Education
Chair Tamara Hansen 707-514-6242  tamara.hansen@kappelgateway.com 

Maria Clutts 707-580-1727 mzclutts@gmail.com
Allison Harris 707-365-2563 alisonvws@gmail.com
Luke Godfrey 707-688-8782 luke@stumbaughrealty.com

Elections
Chair Tim Kruse 707-454-6398 tim@greenfieldsre.com

Darla Stever 707-322-0943 SteverRealty@gmail.com
Heather Alpert 707-301-6060 halpert1978@gmail.com
Raven Jackson 530-409-3631 ravensellsre@gmail.com

Grievance 
Chair Michelle Perez  707-208-2557 michelleperezteam@gmail.com

Members Melinda Capp 707-321-2552 melindacapp@icloud.com
Shea McGuire 707-301-1349 sheamcguire@gmail.com
Anthony Ward 707-580-4579 anthony@ward29.net
Bonna Stratton 707-365-1517 bstratton@c21mm.com 
Amanda Mills 707-689-0392 amandalynnemills@gmail.com
Charlotte Llyod 916-849-8700 caloyd@earthlink.net
Lauralee Ensign 707-249-4949 c21ep@aol.com
Brandon Cherry 707-685-0606 bcherryrealestate@gmail.com
Raven Jackson 530-409-3631 ravensellsre@gmail.com
Darla Stever 707-322-0943 SteverRealty@gmail.com

LCRC



 2019 Committee Roster
Chair Eugene Ray 707-330-8968 eugene.ray@kappelgateway.com

Members Hal Alpert 707-301-9008 halpert2@aol.com
Kathleen Ramos 707-330-0700 Kathleen@KathleenRamos.com
Jeannette Way 707-332-0178 jaway@jaway.com
Jim Stever 707-580-3976 jimstever@juno.com
David Clutts 707-315-0950 daveclutts@gmail.com
Heather Alpert 707-301-6000 halpert1978@gmail.com
Edwin Legaspi 707-580-8889  eslegaspi@gmail.com

Membership
Chair Mike Martin 707-592-1272 mikemartinsellshomes@gmail.com

Pamela Radley 707-446-2121 pradley@firstam.com
Kathy Fetters 707-448-9643 kfetters@ortc.com
Kristina Bailey 707-761-1319 kbailey@guildmortgage.net
Phil Patel 707-372-0594 philpatelrealestate@gmail.com
Briana Waller 707-816-2394 briana.waller@caliberhomeloans.com
Lisa Vizza 707-738-9566 lisa.vizza@fnf.com
Ben Cox 510-414-1024 bcox@placertile.com

MLS Advisory
Jessica Callison 707-410-6824 jcallison@kw.com

Nominating
Chair Marc DeContrerauas 707-486-7493 marcsellshomes@aol.com

Rick Ungerecht 707-410-8250 rick@passion4re.com
Eugene Ray 707-330-8968 eugene.ray@kappelgateway.com
Michelle Perez 707-208-2557 michelleperezteam@gmail.com
Amanda Mills 707.689.0392 amandalynnemills@gmail.com

Pro Standards 
Chair Nanci Ladd 707-718-5040 nanciladd@comcast.net

Hal Alpert 707-301-9008 halpert2@aol.com
Susan Motley 707-695-1809 susanvmotley@sbcglobal.net
Garland Dunham 707-447-5009 Garland@GarlandDunham.com
Denise Kirchubel 707-326-2312 denise@kirchhomes.com
Cassandra Patton 707-326-5528 cassandrapatton@hotmail.com
Jim Stever 707-580-3976 jimstever@juno.com
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Steve Spencer 707-448-2681 steve.spencer@kappelgateway.com
Deborah Gallagher 707-689-7432 icoachu@pacbell.net
Annie Vogelpohl  707-373-6949  annie@annievogelpohl.com 
Kathleen Ramos 707-330-0700 Kathleen@KathleenRamos.com
Greg Allustiarte 707-447-5555 greg@gregallustiarte.com

Public Affairs
Chair Heather  Alpert 707-301-6060 halpert1978@gmail.com

Hal Alpert 707-301-9008 halpert2@aol.com
 Finance Forum

Chair Nolan Solano 707-365-5575 nsolano@opesadvisors.com

YPN Co Chairs Alexandra Beddow 707-688-7127 alexandra.beddow@caliberhomeloans.com
Masumi Purdy 916-521-4136 masumipurdyre@gmail.com
Jessica Dunn 707-392-0436 jessicadunn@kw.com


